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History of Power Capacity & Generation

Year Capacity (MW)  Generation (GWh)
1999 3,537 17,508
2000 4,316 19,128
2001 4,499 20,495
2002 5,246 22,026
2003 5,530 23,112
2004 7,165 24,143
2005 7,882 25,424
2006 8,312 28,502
2007 8,698 34,143
2008 * 9,637 38,543
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History of Water Capacity & Production

Year Capacity (MGD) Production (MG)
1999 227 70,917
2000 258 76,015
2001 325 86,896
2002 449 105,560
2003 449 120,415
2004 550 138,324
2005 650 163,240
2006 668 176,457
2007 631 187,703
2008 * 684 205,844

* Includes ESWPC Capacity / Output.

"Between 1999 - 2008, Water Production has increased by 190%,

Power Production by 120% whilst Specific Fuel Consumption re
duced by 18%.”

New Power / Water Projects

Power Water Expected

Company Plant (MW) (MGD) Date
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ADWEC Location Map
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Abu Dhabi Water & Electricity Company
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Takreer
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Abu Dhabi Water & Electricity Company
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